
PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE SHEET

Project Name

Project # PMES211688

Prebid Date Thursday, July 13, 2023 10:00 AM

Prebid Location Microsoft Teams

Contracts Administrator David Larson

Project Manager

Company Name
Representative's Name
(PLEASE PRINT NAME)

Address Phone number Email

City of Charlotte - General Services - 
City Procurement

David Larson
600 East Fourth Street
Charlotte, NC 28202

704-618-2960 david.larson@charlottenc.gov

COC Tim Jennings timothy.jennings@charlottenc.gov

 COC Joshua Burrus Joshua.Burrus@charlottenc.gov

American Electric Company David A Goodson 707-787-3961.  davidagoodson@americantecelectric.com

The Innovative Contracting Group LLC Karina M kmorel@icg-usa.com

Efficient Developments Vinnie DiProspero vjd@effficientdev.com

COC Sadia Khan sadia.khan@charlottenc.gov

United of Carolinas, Inc. Jack Gould 704.999.1869 jack@unitedcarolinas.com

COC Mae Bryant Mae.Bryant@charlottenc.gov

Lamar Davis

Beatties Ford Sidewalk Phase 1

mailto:david.larson@charlottenc.gov
mailto:sadia.khan@charlottenc.gov
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COC Lamar Davis Lamar.Davis@charlottenc.gov

WSP Bill Hood Bill.Hood@wsp.com

COC Donna Johnson donna.johnson@charlottenc.gov
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